TRUCKING COMPANIES

DRAYAGE PROVIDERS

Serving near the Seattle + Tacoma Gateway

Company Informaton

Average Size Do you offer your
of Fleet own Chassis

Tyes of Cargo

Intrastate /
Interstate

Addis Transportation LLC 206-851-3596 N/A addistransportation@outlook.com 1-5 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Interstate
Adventure Truckline, LLC 206-602-7222 N/A Roadsixusa@gmail.com 1-6 No Dry Interstate
AGB Trucking LLC 509-331-5363 N/A lispatch@agbtruckingllc.com 21-30 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
Allstate Transport 253-383-3860 allstatetransport.com [l di h@all -asnport.com 31-50 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
AMERICAN BEST TRUCKING 2063546507 www.americanbesttrucking.net abt@americanbesttrucking.net 16-20 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavey Both
Andale Express LLC 253-680-9514 www.andaleexpress.com www.andaleexpress.com 1-5 Yes Dry, Reefer , Flatebed Both
APR Transport LLC 206-822-8491 N/A container@aprtra.com 11-15 Yes Dry, Reefer Interstate
Associated American Transport L.L.C 206 751- 3361 d icantransport.com teshome0007@yahoo.com 1-5 No Dry, Reefer Both
ASSOCIATED CONTAINER TRANSPORT INC 253-833-1007 NONE amy@actinc.co 6-10 Yes Dry, Heavy Intrastate
Associated Container Transport Inc. 2538331007 N/A amy@actinc.co 6-10 Yes Dry, Heavy Interstate
Bartelson Transport 253-845-6962 www.bartelsontransport.com rates@bartelsontransport.com 31-50 Yes Dry;Refer;Heavy;Flatbed Both
Becker Trucking 206-246-9500 beckertruckinginc.com James@beckertl.com 16-20 No Dry, Flatbed Both
Black Diamond Freight Lines LLC 425-215-8206 N/A BlackDiamondllc314@gmail.com 1-5 No Dry, Reefer, Flatbed Interstate
By Yusuf trucking lic 206-334-8520 B yusuf.com BYYusuftrucking2021@gmail.com 1-5 No Dry Interstate
C&M Trucking lic 252-370-4103 Krakadill21@hotmail.com krakadill21@hotmail.com 11-15 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Interstate
Campbell's Trucking, Inc. 253-927-8880 www.campbellstruckinginc.com d h pbell { com 6-10 Yes Dry, Heavy, Flatbed Both
CGR Transport INC ( Agent for Horizon) 253-327-1095 www.horizonfreightsystem.com chrisr@cgrtransport.com 21-30 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
CHANDI TRANSPORT 206-293-0585 CHANDITRANSPORT.COM sunny@chanditransport.com 16-20 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
Connect West LLC 2532894683 N/A harmin.gill@gmail.com 6-10 No Dry, Reefer Both
ContainerPort Group 440-333-1330 CONTAINERPORT.COM JORDAN.HUNT@containerport.com 50+ Yes Dry;Refer;Heavy;Flatbed Both
DEO TRANSPORT 253-397-0449 N/A DEOTRANSPORT2020@GMAIL.COM 16-20 No Dry, Reefer Both
Eagle Systems Inc 206-715-2997 eaglesystems.net ftrovato@eaglegroup.com 1-5 No Dry Intrastate
EasyDray Inc 307-429-3769 WWW.EASYDRAY.COM dispatch@ezdray.com 11-15 Yes Dry, Heavy Both
Edgmon Trucking LLC 253-867-2720 www.edgmontrucking.com | t d, { com 50+ Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
EPHRATA TRUCKING LLC 206-372-8570 N/A info@aaaintermodal.com 11-15 Yes Dry, Reefer Interstate
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Expedited Intermodal 206-763-1217 N/A dispatcher@expeditedintermodal.com 6-10 Yes Drry, Heavy Intrastate
First Division Inc. 2064197431 N/A Firstdivisioninc@gmail.com 6-10 No Dry, Reefer Both
Flintstone trucking 206-234-2242 Www.flintstonetrucking.com info@flintstonetrucking.com 11-15 Yes Dry, Reefer Heavy Both
Forso Transportion LLC 425-343-4429 NA 16-20 No Dry Both
forso2019@gmail.com

Four Ports Logistics 253-539-5655 N/A dispatch@4ports.us 31-50 Yes Dry;Refer;Heavy;Flatbed Both
G & G Land And Livestock 509-397-4081 GandGlandandlivestock.com Gilchristlandandli k il.com 11-15 Yes Dry, Heavy Interstate
Gihon trucking llc 425-499-8865 N/A gihontruckingllc@yahoo.com 1-5 No Dry, Reefer, Heavy Interstate
GREEN CITY TRUCKING LLC 206-841-1079 greencitytrucking.com seattle@greencitytrucking.com 16-20 Yes Dry, Reefer Both
Green State Transportation LLC 206-818-6012 N/A greenstatetrans@gmail.com 11-16 No Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
GSC Logistics 800-366-2706 gsclogistics.com sales@gsclogistics.com 50+ Yes Dry;Refer;Heavy Both
HAULPLUS LOGISTICS 2065026862 Haulpluslogistics.com haulpluslogistics@gmail.com 6-10 Yes Dry Interstate
Horizon Truckline lic 206-234-1807 www.horizontruckline.com Yoel@horizontruckline.com 1-5 Yew Dry, Reefe, Heavy Interstate
Independent Dispatch, Inc. 503-285-4251 www.independentdispatch.com jchri independ lispatch.com 21-30 Yes Dry, Heavy, Flatbed Both
Intercity Express, Inc. 206-767-3535 intercityexpressinc.com local@intercityexpressinc.com 50+ Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Interstate
Jet City Trucking LLC 206-391-0529 Jetcitytrucking.com info@jetcitytrucking.com 11-15 Yes Dry, Heavy Both
Ludtke Pacific Trucking 360 733 6670 www.ludtke.com Jim@Ludtke.com 11-15 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
MacMillan-Piper, Inc. 206-624-5135 www.macpiper.com I piper.com 31-50 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
Maxx Trans INC. 509-654-9664 N/A jim.maxxtrans@gmail.com 21-30 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
Mitchell Bros Truck Line Inc 800-228-4702 www.mitchell-bros.com mwalker@mitchell-bros.com 50+ Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
Mitco LTD 253-891-0600 www.mitcoglobal.com pricing@mitcoglobal.com 50+ No Dry, Reefer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
NFI/Cal Cartage 253-345-6200 www.calcartage.com jaime.kreutzer@caclcartage.com 16-20 Yes Dry, Reefer Heavy Interstate
Northwest Carriers, Inc. 509-488-2438 https://www.northwestcarriers.com/ rcraft@northwestcarriers.com 50+ Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
0Oddy Ann Denise Trucking LLC 253-287-0153 Langstonrevada395@gmail. I | l.com 1-5 Yes Dry;Refer;Heavy Intrastate
PACIFIC CASCADE TRUCKING LLC 253-269-7620 http://www.pacificcascade.net FRANK@PCTRUCKING.NET 50+ Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Interstate
Pacific Coast Express 253-216-0040 pacificcoastxpress.com rates@pcxsea.com 31-50 Yes Dry, Reever, Heavy Both
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Pi Trucking LLC 206-658-3666 1-5 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
www.pitrucking.com www.pitrucking.com
PNW Brokerage Inc 253-632-7780 pnwbrokerage.com info@pnwbrokerage.com 21-30 Yes Dry, Reever, Heavy Both
PNW CONTAINERS, LLC. 509-988-3212 PNWCONTAINERS.COM 11-15 Yes Dry, Reefer Both
GARYS@NWI.NET
Portside Logistics LLC 1-800-431-9030 www.portsideshipping.com di h@portsideshipping.com 1-5 Yes Dry;Refer;Heavy Both
Premier Transport 253 383 4409 www.premieretransport.net premier@premiertransport.net 21-30 Yes Dry;Refer;Heavy Interstate
Provisioners Warehouse and Transportation 206-447-7624 https://www.provisionerswarehouse.com/ Jose.m@provisionerswarehouse.com 21-30 Yes Dry, Heavy Interstate
Qsc Transport LLC 2063268165 Qsctransport.com gsctransport@yahoo.com 1-5 Yes Dry, Heavy Both
QUICKTRECK INC 661-202-4897 N/A quicktrek.inc@gmail.com 1-5 Yes Dry Heavy Both
Regal Logistics 253-719-3058 https://www.regallogistics.com/ regaltrucki vice@regallogistics.com 31-50 Yes Dry, Heavy, Flatbed Both
RoadOne Intermodalogistics 253-896-5980 roadone.com pacificnorth p i road com 50+ Yes Dry, Reefer, Haavy Both
Sam Trucking LLC 206-407-9079 no website samm301@hotmail.com 6-10 Yes Dry, Reefer Both
Transport Services LLC 253-287-4060 https://www.seamounttransport.com/services drayag ransy com 21-30 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
Shippers Transport Express 206-768-6550 www.shipperstransport.com h hol hosl ipperstransport.com 31-50 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
Singh Bros Trucking LLC 253-353-5764 N/A hbrostruck yahoo.com 31-50 Yes Dry;Refer;Heavy Both
SKI LOGISTICS LLC 253-576-8233 NA . . . 1-5 No Dry, Reefer Both
wa com
Sky City Trucking LLC 253-719-8814 www.skycitytrucking.com di h@skycitytrucking.com 31-50 Yes Dry, Refer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
Sodo Logistic LLC. 206-353-2085 www.sodologistic.com dispatch@sodologistic.com 11-15 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
Sound intermodal LLC 206-383-3114 Ji 'modalllc.com dispatch@soundintermodalllc.com 6-10 Yes Dry Reefer Both
Spirit Transport Systems, Inc. 206-763-5268 Spirittransport.net Dispatch@spirittransport.net 31-50 Yes Dry, Reefer Heavy Interstate
Sunset Transport, Inc 206-442-9394 N/A RATES@SUNSET-TRANSPORT.COM 11-15 Yes Dry, Reefer Heavy Both
Tali Systems, LLC 972-433-0371 N/A b bubakar@ ysllc.com 6-10 YES Dry;Reefer;Heavy Both
tCamelot 253-277-1559 tcamelot.com ops@tcamelot.com 6-10 No Dry, Reefer Both
Terminal Transfer 503-288-7164 www.terminaltransfer.com rates@terminaltransfer.com 21-30 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
TINA LOGISTICS LLC 2069459316 NA tinalogisitics@gmail.com 6-10 Yes Dry, Reefer Both
Tri Pak, Inc. 253-722-4088 ttsi.com/about/divisions/tri-pak/ margaret@tripakreload.com 21-30 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy, Flatbed Both
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triple seven logistics lic 206-280-1898 triple seven tripl 2014 il.com 6-10 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy
Truman Truck Lines 206-223-0050 https://trumantrucklines.com/ bo@trumantrucklines.com 6-10 Yes Dry, Heavy Both
UNITED FREIGHT LLC 206 960-0355 N/A AMDE@UNITEDFREIGHTUSA.COM 16-20 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy, Flatbed Interstate
United Motor Freight, Inc 206-933-0515 www.unitedmotorfreight.com jasonm@unitedmotorfreight.com 31-50 Yes Dry, Heavy, Flatbed Both
UNITY TRUCKING 763-528-0528 N/A unitytruckingll il.com 6-10 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
Universal Intermodal Services, Inc 206-762-6100 http://www.universalintermodal.com/ { salintermodal.com 31-50 Yes Dry, Reefer Heavy Both
Vision Trucking LLC 206-267-8294 N/A MESSMESH@GMAIL.COM 1-5 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Both
Washington Freight Service, LLC 206-575-6257 washingtonfreightservice.com | t hil freigk .com 21-30 Yes Dry, Heavey Both
Wido Transportation and Logistics 253-929-8437 www.widologistics.com Dispatch@widologistics.com 11-15 Yes Dry;Reefer;Heavy Both
Wilson Transport LLC 253-508-1435 NA 1-5 Yes Dry, Reefer, Heavy Intrastate
CHERYL@JCLOGISTICS1.COM

Winterfell Carriers 916-761-7289 NA winterfellcarriers@gmail.com 1-5 No Dry Both
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